COMPLIANCE
Guide Manual
Coastal have invested in an official PAS24 test. The test certificate can be cascaded down
if the door design and component specification is as per this compliance guide.
coastal-group.com/PartQ
Helping
Customers
meet Part Q

ar
tQ
@
co
as
ta
l-g
ro
u
p
.c
o
m
What Components do I need to use?
CODE BACKSET FACEPLATE WIDTH LCS60’s Req DESCRIPTION
FE0440-SV 28mm 16mm 5 440mm  Ear Type Espag Bolt
FE0520-SV 28mm 16mm 7 520mm  Ear Type Espag Bolt
FE0600-SV 28mm 16mm 7 600mm  Ear Type Espag Bolt
FE0720-SV 28mm 16mm 9 720mm  Ear Type Espag Bolt
FE0820-SV 28mm 16mm 9 820mm  Ear Type Espag Bolt
FE0920-SV 28mm 16mm 9 920mm  Ear Type Espag Bolt
FE1020-SV 28mm 16mm 11 1020mm  Ear Type Espag Bolt
FE1120-SV 28mm 16mm 11 1120mm  Ear Type Espag Bolt
HARDWARE
RESTRICTOR